
UNIMAX

BIPOLAR 
INSTRUMENTS

www.unimaxmeds.com



UNIMAX

BIPOLAR 
INSTRUMENTS

U
N

IM
AX M

ED
ICAL SYSTEM

S IN
C.

8F-2, N
O

.127 Lane 235, Pao Chiao R
d, H

sin Tien City, Taipei, Taiw
an

T +886-2-8919-1698   F +886-2-8919-1528    w
w

w
.unim

axm
eds.com

ISSUED 2014/05 Rev.1

BIPOLAR CUTTING FORCEPS

・ Multi-functional instrument incorporates grasping, dissecting, transecting,

and coagulating functions in one

・ Fewer instrument exchanges promote efficiency and reduce procedure time

Jaw-locking design ensures 

secure grasp of tissues

Special coated jaws and blade remarkably 

reduce tissue adhesion

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PACKAGING

FBS133050
FBS233050
FBS333050
FBS433050
FBS833050
FBD133050
FBD233050
FBD333050
FBD433050
FBD833050

Bipolar cutting forceps 5mm/33cm-with US adaptor
Bipolar cutting forceps 5mm/33cm-with EU adaptor- two holes
Bipolar cutting forceps 5mm/33cm-with valleylab adaptor- two pins
Bipolar cutting forceps 5mm/33cm-with PK adaptor- three pins
Bipolar cutting forceps 5mm/33cm- with Erbe adaptor 
Bipolar dissecting forceps 5mm/33cm-with US adaptor
Bipolar dissecting forceps 5mm/33cm-with EU adaptor- two holes
Bipolar dissecting forceps 5mm/33cm-with valleylab adaptor- two pins
Bipolar dissecting forceps 5mm/33cm-with PK adaptor- three pins
Bipolar dissecting forceps 5mm/33cm- with Erbe adaptor 

    5 pcs/box
    5 pcs/box
    5 pcs/box
    5 pcs/box
    5 pcs/box

  5 pcs/box
  5 pcs/box
  5 pcs/box
  5 pcs/box
  5 pcs/box

BIPOLAR INSTRUMENTS

BIPOLAR DISSECTING FORCEPS

・ Large opening of dissecting tip

・ Rotation wheel allows the shaft to rotate 360°

・ Ergonomic handle increases comfort during operation


