

www.unimaxmeds.com



BIPOLAR CUTTING FORCEPS



- · Multi-functional instrument incorporates grasping, dissecting, transecting, and coagulating functions in one
- · Fewer instrument exchanges promote efficiency and reduce procedure time

BIPOLAR DISSECTING FORCEPS





- · Large opening of dissecting tip
- Rotation wheel allows the shaft to rotate 360°
- Ergonomic handle increases comfort during operation

BIPOLAR INSTRUMENTS

PRODUCT CODE	DESCRIPTION	PACKAGING
FBS133050	Bipolar cutting forceps 5mm/33cm-with US adaptor	5 pcs/box
FBS233050	Bipolar cutting forceps 5mm/33cm-with EU adaptor- two holes	5 pcs/box
FBS333050	Bipolar cutting forceps 5mm/33cm-with valleylab adaptor- two pins	5 pcs/box
FBS433050	Bipolar cutting forceps 5mm/33cm-with PK adaptor- three pins	5 pcs/box
FBS833050	Bipolar cutting forceps 5mm/33cm- with Erbe adaptor	5 pcs/box
FBD133050	Bipolar dissecting forceps 5mm/33cm-with US adaptor	5 pcs/box
FBD233050	Bipolar dissecting forceps 5mm/33cm-with EU adaptor- two holes	5 pcs/box
FBD333050	Bipolar dissecting forceps 5mm/33cm-with valleylab adaptor- two pins	5 pcs/box
FBD433050	Bipolar dissecting forceps 5mm/33cm-with PK adaptor- three pins	5 pcs/box
FBD833050	Bipolar dissecting forceps 5mm/33cm- with Erbe adaptor	5 pcs/box